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Pricing for Debt Prioritisation Service  

Pricing is based on a one-off fee for initial set-up and transactional fees based on volumes required.  All the prices quoted within this 
document exclude VAT  

Set Up Pricing 

  Price  What this covers  

Set up fee  £2,000 This is a one-off fee for initial set up of our standard DPS solution  
 

Transactional Pricing 
 

Debt 
Prioritisation 
Service    Volume Bands (transactions) 

    0-
2,499  

2,500-
4,999  

5,000-
9,999  

10,000-
19,999  

20,000-
34,999  

35,000-
49,999  

50,000-
99,999  

100,000-
199,999  

200,000-
349,999  

350,000-
699,999  

700,000-
1,499,999  1,500,000  

Set up fee £2,000                         
Transactional 
Fee   £1.40 £1.26 £1.13 £1.08 £1.02 £1.01 £0.96 £0.89 £0.88 £0.83 £0.85 £0.83 

 
The product can be priced on a transactional basis or by volume based licence fee. Pricing is dependent on the type of transaction required. Some 
transactions may be included within the price of another transaction. This will show as £0.00 on a contract. 

What isn’t included in the price 
The above stated fees include core hours support. The fee for optional extended hours support is £1000. If you would like to discuss Extended Hours 
Support, please speak to your account manager. 

Experian  
Telephone:  +44 (0) 20 3042 4200 
Email: Digitalmarketplace@experian.com


